
U13XF
Edling cup 2022
den 22 oktober 2022 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 TORPEGAARD Oskar TREKK DEN 99999 2011-01-19
2 EMIL SØNDERGAARD Oskar MFFGM SWE 99999 2010-08-09
3 NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah LUGIL SWE 99999 2013-02-19
4 ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH SWE 99999 2010-07-18
5 SURIE Viysesh MFFGM SWE 99999 2010-05-10
6 TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖM Iris MFFGM SWE 99999 2011-08-24
7 VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH SWE 99999 2010-01-08
8 VOLMELL Alice MFFGM SWE 99999 2011-08-25



U13XF
Edling cup 2022
den 22 oktober 2022 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH SWE 99999
2 VOLMELL Alice MFFGM SWE 99999
3 SURIE Viysesh MFFGM SWE 99999
4 EMIL SØNDERGAARD Oskar MFFGM SWE 99999
5 TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖM Iris MFFGM SWE 99999
6 NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah LUGIL SWE 99999
7 VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH SWE 99999
8 TORPEGAARD Oskar TREKK DEN 99999



U13XF
Edling cup 2022
den 22 oktober 2022 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 5,6

10:00

Referee(s):

HEJRSKOV Mads (MFFGM / SWE)

SURIE Viysesh MFFGM / SWE

TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖM Iris MFFGM / SWE

EMIL SØNDERGAARD Oskar MFFGM / SWE

VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH / SWE

VOLMELL Alice MFFGM / SWE

TORPEGAARD Oskar TREKK / DEN

ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH / SWE

NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah LUGIL / SWE



U13XF
Edling cup 2022
den 22 oktober 2022 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 TORPEGAARD Oskar TREKK DEN 7 1,00 35 4 +31 Advanced
2 ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH SWE 6 0,86 30 18 +12 Advanced
3 TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖM Iris MFFGM SWE 5 0,71 29 24 +5 Advanced
4 VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH SWE 4 0,57 27 22 +5 Advanced
5 VOLMELL Alice MFFGM SWE 3 0,43 24 27 -3 Advanced
6 SURIE Viysesh MFFGM SWE 2 0,29 21 30 -9 Advanced
7 EMIL SØNDERGAARD Oskar MFFGM SWE 1 0,14 14 30 -16 Advanced
8 NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah LUGIL SWE 0 0,00 10 35 -25 Advanced
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Finals
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(2) ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie
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Semi-Finals
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2

(3) TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖM Iris
3

(2) ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie
4

Table of 8

TREKK / DEN

(8) NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah
LUGIL / SWE

MFFGM / SWE

ARAH / SWE

(3) TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖM Iris
MFFGM / SWE

MFFGM / SWE

(7) EMIL SØNDERGAARD Oskar
MFFGM / SWE

(2) ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie
ARAH / SWE



U13XF
Edling cup 2022
den 22 oktober 2022 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 TORPEGAARD Oskar TREKK DEN 2011-01-19
2 ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARAH SWE 2010-07-18
3T TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖM Iris MFFGM SWE 2011-08-24
3T VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH SWE 2010-01-08
5 VOLMELL Alice MFFGM SWE 2011-08-25
6 SURIE Viysesh MFFGM SWE 2010-05-10
7 EMIL SØNDERGAARD Oskar MFFGM SWE 2010-08-09
8 NAVEED MUMTAZ Hannah LUGIL SWE 2013-02-19



U13XF
Edling cup 2022
den 22 oktober 2022 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
HEJRSKOV Mads SWE Ref: 1



Total entries: 8
Total participants: 8
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 2

SWE: 7 participants
DEN: 1 participants


